Davis School District MESA Programs
2017-2018

	School
	Advisor(s)
	Grade/
Subject
	Specialty
Area
	Phone number

	Crestview Elementary 
801-402-3200

	Kathy Johnson
kathyjohnson@dsdmail.net

Emily Tanner
etanner@dsdmail.net

	6th grade


5th Grade
	


Public Speaking; Math

	(801) 201-6101

(801) 920-5410

	Doxey Elementary
801-402-2250

	Bethany Carlton
bcarlton@dsdmail.net

Xela Arnold
xarnold@dsdmail.net

	2nd grade


6th grade
	Sea Perch
Robotics
Small Engineering Projects
	(801) 499-9744

(801) 807-8294


	Holt Elementary
801-402-2400
	Angie Day
anday@dsdmail.net

Emily Doss
edoss@dsdmail.net
	K-6th
Special Ed.


4th grade

	

__________

Aeronautics; connections to Ogden airport

	(801) 458-1802
__________

(707) 688-7767

	Meadowbrook Elementary
801-402-1600

	Annette Rushforth
arushforth@dsdmail.net

	5th grade
	Music; comes from a science oriented family

	(801) 503-4467

	South Clearfield Elementary
801-402-2500

	Cathleen Gilbertson
cgilbertson@dsdmail.net
	6th grade
	Teacher of all things
	(801) 941-3072


	Sunset Elementary
801-402-2550

	Trisha Glenn
tglenn@dsdmail.net

	5th grade
	CTE
	(702) 540-1167

	Vae View Elementary
801-402-2800

	Mary Broadbent
mabroadbent@dsdmail.net

	6th grade
	Mindstorm Robotics
	(801) 920-3294

	Whitesides Elementary
801-402-3600

	Marilyn Christensen
marichristensen@dsdmail.net

	6th grade
	Electronics; engineering
	801-726-4914




	Bountiful JH
801-402-6000
	Lisa Liu
liliu@dsdmail.net

	7th-9th grade
	MESA
Secondary Math II
Physics/Technology

	801-888-0428

	Central Davis JH
801-402-7100

	Lance Powell
lpowell@dsdmail.net

	Math/ Robotics

	Mindstorm Robotics
	(801) 671-6893

	Legacy JH
801-402-4700

	Jeff LeBaron
jelebaron@dsdmail.net

	CTE/ Technology
	Sea Perch, electronics, Robotics, 3D Printing

	(801) 400-7010

	North Davis JH
801-402-6500
	Ben Elmer
belmer@dsdmail.net
	9th grade
Math 9, Honors
Choir

	Math, music
	(801) 336-0443

	North Layton JH
801-402-6600

	Megan Mott
mmott@dsdmail.net

Kimberly McCollum
kmccollum@dsdmail.net

	8th grade Math, Honors
_________
Science, Biology
	

__________
Ecology
	[bookmark: _GoBack](801) 644-0578
__________
(801) 710-3066

	Sunset JH
801-402-6700
	Steve Jorgensen
stjorgensen@dsdmail.net
	7th – 8th grade
Science

	Biology/
Arduino
	(801) 865-5242

	Syracuse JH
801-402-6800
	Sharon McGarry
smcgarry@dsdmail.net

	Science
	Biology
	(801) 678-5012

	West Point JH
801-402-8100
	Greta Hansen
grhandsen@dsdmail.net

July Martinez
jumartinezgonzalez@dsdmail.net

	7th-8th grade Math


8th grade Science
	Math



Biology
	(801) 556-0076


(801) 498-0392

	Clearfield HS
801-402-8200
	Debra Titmus
dtitmus@dsdmail.net


	10-12th Chemistry Honors/AP

	Chemistry
	(801) 710-7607

	Layton HS
801-402-4800
	Jarom Stewart
jastewart@dsdmail.net


	Science
	Chemistry
	(530) 300-8498

	Mountain High
801-402-0450
	Kristina Yamada
kyamada@dsdmail.net

	CTE Coord-inator
	Scholarships
	(801) 725-2500

	Northridge HS
801-402-8500
	Kael Harris
kaeharris@dsdmail.net
	10th-12th grade
Engineering
	CTE
	(801) 814-5514



	Syracuse HS
801-402-7900
	Geoff Warren
gwarren@dsdmail.net

	Physics
	Soccer,
Robotics
	(801) 678-3040



